D
IP
H
H–9
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SDA Series

• Function controlling for
numerous applications
How To Order
The Build-A Switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. Below is a complete
listing of options shown in catalog. To order, simply select desired option from each category and place in the appropriate box.
All switches supplied in “OFF” position..
Number of
Positions
SDA01
SDA02
SDA03
SDA04
SDA05
SDA06
SDA07
SDA08
SDA09
SDA10
SDA12
Actuator
H0 Flush
H1 Extended
Terminations
Blank   Thru-hole
S   Gull wing
Packaging
NONE   Tubes
R   T/R
S D A B
Contact material
B   Gold
H
Sealed
D   None
Blank   Top tape seal
D
IP
H
H–10
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
PEELABLE
TAPE SEAL
.183
(4,65)
.100
(2,54)
.010
(0,25)
.024
(0,61)
.063
(1,60) .316
(8,03)
.295
(7,49)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DIM 'A' .051
(1,30)
.100 TYP.
(2,54)
.300 TYP.
(7,6)
Ø.031 TYP.
(0,8)
.106
(2,70)
TRAVEL
.138
(3,5)
Flush Actuator – With Top Tape, Thru-hole Terminals
SDA Series